LATUS umyvadlo 45x2x23cm, liaty mramor, biele

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie
Znacka:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
InStalacia:

Typ umyvadla:
Pocet otvorov pre
batériu:
Prepad:

Tvar:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:
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55510

Gelco

420 mm
230 mm

Biela

Liaty mramor

Do nabytku
Nabytkove umyvadlo

1otvor

NIE
Obdiznik
11.0kg
1ks

5 rokov

mGELCO

172



LATUS umyvadlo 45x2x23cm, liaty mramor, biele = GELCO

Technicky list

450

315

50

230
155

37,5

37,5

255 20

I
—
105
145

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakoméfice - Bofanovice
telefén: +420 283090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz 2/2



